
EMSA PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2023 

 

Article 1  

The following days will be considered public holidays in 2023: 

2 January Monday, day following New year 

6 April Maundy Thursday 

7 April Good Friday 

10 April Easter Monday 

25 April Tuesday, Portuguese Freedom Day 

1 May Monday, Labour Day 

9 May Tuesday, Anniversary of the Schuman Declaration 

18 May Thursday, Ascension Day 

19 May Friday, the day following Ascension Day 

15 August Tuesday, Assumption Day 

5 October Thursday, Republic Day of Portugal 

1 November Wednesday, All Saint’s Day 

2 November Thursday, All Souls’ Day 

1 December Friday, Independence Day of Portugal 

25 to 29 December End of year (5 days) 
 


